Lewden
Unit 4, Bradbury Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate - Braintree - Essex - CM7 2SD - UK - Phone: +44 01376 336200 - www.lewden.co.uk - sales@lewden.co.uk
Vertical Switched Interlocked Socket -
With Backbox IP66
Interlocked socket-outlet for distribution boards.
Padlockable handle in open or closed position, with max 3 mm Ø padlock.
Best use for standard installations/applications.
Rated current from 16A up to 32A.
Operating voltage option from 110V up to 400V.
Thermoplastic body.
Supplied with backbox
PM16/3405NFPB
Switched socket with mechanical interlock
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated current 16A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Poles 3P+
Clock Position 6h
Storage room temperature MAX +70°C
Protection degree IP66/IP67
Rated operating voltage 400V
Manufacturing material Thermoplastic
REGISTRY
Net weight 0.81KG
Gross Weight 0.95KG
EAN Code 8014950038183
Min order quantity 1
REFERENCE STANDARDS
EN 60309-4:2007
EN 60309-2:1999/A2:2012
EN 60309-2:1999/A1:2007
EN 60309-1:1999/A1:2007
EN 63000:2018
EN 60309-2:1999
EN 60309-4:2007/A1:2012
EN 60309-1:1999/A2:2012
EN 60309-1:1999/A1AC:2014
EN 60309-1:1999
STANDARDS
2011/65/EU (RoHS)
2014/35/EU (LVD)
2012/19/EU (WEEE)